STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 1 -- Lezacy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 13,20 4,0152
2 53 16,54 3,2044
3 54 17,07 3,1634
4 55 17,72 3,1038
5 49 15,82 3,0973
6 52 18,18 2,8603
7 53 19,21 2,7590
8 53 19,47 2,7221
9 51 19,43 2,6248
10 49 22,65 2,1634
11 47 22,21 2,1162
12 45 23,51 1,9141
13 24 27,91 0,8599

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
43,8936
43,3332
42,5167
42,4278
39,1805
37,7928
37,2881
35,9549
29,6339
28,9875
26,2193
11,7791

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,81
78,79
77,30
77,14
71,24
68,71
67,80
65,37
53,88
52,70
47,67
21,42

COMPETITOR

#

15
1
12
9
2
25
13
24
3
7
17
8
10

Name

Miksza, Maciej
Amer, Andrzej
Krukowski, Wojciech
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Czapla, Aleksandra
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Latopolski, Adam
Stuszewski, Piotr
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Galarda, Pawet
Polak, Tomasz
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 1 -- Lezacy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 15,20 3,4868
2 49 14,64 3,3470
3 47 15,09 3,1146
4 53 17,31 3,0618
5 51 17,03 2,9947
6 49 17,29 2,8340
7 51 22,07 2,3108
8 45 21,34 2,1087
9 39 20,35 1,9165
10 45 28,01 1,6066
11 43 33,08 1,2999
12 32 25,31 1,2643
13 35 27,97 1,2513
14 15 18,22 0,8233

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
52,7941
49,1291
48,2958
47,2374
44,7025
36,4501
33,2620
30,2295
25,3414
20,5038
19,9429
19,7381
12,9859

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,99
89,33
87,81
85,89
81,28
66,27
60,48
54,96
46,08
37,28
36,26
35,89
23,61

COMPETITOR

#

11
14
16

6
26

5
20
19
23
27
22
21
18

4

Name

Jarzgbek, Maciej
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Mosakowski, Piotr
Gajkowski, Adam
Talaska, Marcin
Frost, Zbigniew

Roj, Michat
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Stefanski, Rafat
Wielinski, Mateusz
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Sikora, Andrzej
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Filipczak, Wojciech
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 2 -- Bieganie po peronie

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 135 55,86 2,4168
2 98 40,96 2,3926
3 127 54,27 2,3402
4 107 52,05 2,0557
5 104 53,32 1,9505
6 115 62,36 1,8441
7 93 59,14 1,5725
8 82 54,33 1,5093
9 65 76,07 0,8545
10 63 74,13 0,8499
11 58 80,73 0,7184
12 57 118,59 0,4806
13 0 75,75 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

145,0000
143,5494
140,4039
123,3384
117,0249
110,6438
94,3489
90,5544
51,2667
50,9896
43,1051
28,8378
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,00
96,83
85,06
80,71
76,31
65,07
62,45
35,36
35,17
29,73
19,89

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Latopolski, Adam
Miksza, Maciej
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Czapla, Aleksandra
Amer, Andrzej
Galarda, Pawet
Krukowski, Wojciech
Stuszewski, Piotr
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Polak, Tomasz
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 2 -- Bieganie po peronie

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 131 49,09 2,6686
2 115 43,86 2,6220
3 119 52,29 2,2758
4 99 48,57 2,0383
5 108 55,62 1,9417
6 100 59,11 1,6918
7 114 72,02 1,5829
8 87 56,79 1,5320
9 72 48,48 1,4851
10 106 75,99 1,3949
11 108 82,97 1,3017
12 72 58,10 1,2392
13 37 74,05 0,4997
14 29 91,34 0,3175

STAGE
POINTS

145,0000
142,4685
123,6568
110,7533
105,5073
91,9240
86,0085
83,2410
80,6974
75,7948
70,7282
67,3358
27,1498
17,2515

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,25
85,28
76,38
72,76
63,40
59,32
57,41
55,65
52,27
48,78
46,44
18,72
11,90

COMPETITOR

#

11

6
14

5
22

4
16
20
19
26
18
23
21
27

Name

Jarzgbek, Maciej
Gajkowski, Adam
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Frost, Zbigniew
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Filipczak, Wojciech
Mosakowski, Piotr
Roj, Michat
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Talaska, Marcin
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Stefanski, Rafat
Sikora, Andrzej
Wielinski, Mateusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 3 -- EI'Comandante

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 5,99 7,5125
2 43 6,31 6,8146
3 43 6,42 6,6978
4 45 7,47 6,0241
5 43 7,50 5,7333
6 39 7,42 5,2561
7 45 8,64 5,2083
8 45 10,02 4,4910
9 45 10,36 4,3436
10 45 10,53 4,2735
11 45 11,05 4,0724
12 43 13,66 3,1479
13 45 15,53 2,8976

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
40,8193
40,1199
36,0843
34,3427
31,4838
31,1979
26,9012
26,0183
25,5983
24,3937
18,8558
17,3567

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,71
89,16
80,19
76,32
69,96
69,33
59,78
57,82
56,89
54,21
41,90
38,57

COMPETITOR

#

15
1
13
12
24
2
3
9
10
25

Name

Miksza, Maciej
Amer, Andrzej
Latopolski, Adam
Krukowski, Wojciech
Stuszewski, Piotr
Czapla, Aleksandra
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Galarda, Pawet
Polak, Tomasz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 3 -- EI'Comandante

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 5,43 8,2873
2 39 5,07 7,6923
3 43 6,37 6,7504
4 43 6,79 6,3328
5 45 7,42 6,0647
6 41 6,99 5,8655
7 45 8,00 5,6250
8 45 8,11 5,6487
9 35 6,35 5,56118
10 43 8,17 5,2632
11 45 8,75 5,1429
12 43 8,73 4,9255
13 43 10,78 3,9889
14 41 12,78 3,2081

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,7692
36,6546
34,3873
32,9313
31,8498
30,5438
30,1295
29,9291
28,5789
27,9257
26,7457
21,6596
17,4202

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,82
81,45
76,42
73,18
70,78
67,88
66,95
66,51
63,51
62,06
59,43
48,13
38,71

COMPETITOR

#

5

6
14
16
23
22
19
26
11
20
18

4
27
21

Name

Frost, Zbigniew
Gajkowski, Adam
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Mosakowski, Piotr
Stefanski, Rafat
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Talaska, Marcin
Jarzgbek, Maciej
Roj, Michat
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Filipczak, Wojciech
Wielinski, Mateusz
Sikora, Andrzej
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 4 -- Dookota platformy

PTS

87
91
85
87
89
83
66
77
74
69
66
71
53

O ~NOoO O WN -

G U G N
W N -0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,82
28,18
28,31
31,70
32,85
35,55
29,98
37,79
36,55
34,52
46,37
51,35
38,46

3,2438
3,2292
3,0025
2,7445
2,7093
2,3347
2,2015
2,0376
2,0246
1,9988
1,4233
1,3827
1,3781

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
94,5722
87,9310
80,3754
79,3447
68,3757
64,4726
59,6729
59,2936
58,5385
41,6841
40,4931
40,3580

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,55
92,56
84,61
83,52
71,97
67,87
62,81
62,41
61,62
43,88
42,62
42,48

COMPETITOR

Name

Czapla, Aleksandra
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Latopolski, Adam
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Amer, Andrzej
Galarda, Pawet
Miksza, Maciej
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Polak, Tomasz
Stuszewski, Piotr
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
Krukowski, Wojciech
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 4 -- Dookota platformy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 83 27,99 2,9653
2 93 32,01 2,9053
3 85 30,86 2,7544
4 79 29,71 2,6590
5 85 32,83 2,5891
6 83 32,29 2,5705
7 75 29,91 2,5075
8 89 36,09 2,4661
9 81 36,47 2,2210
10 81 38,77 2,0892
11 62 33,39 1,8568
12 83 46,75 1,7754
13 57 50,59 1,1267
14 0 55,95 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
93,0777
88,2412
85,1869
82,9462
82,3490
80,3329
79,0044
71,1537
66,9326
59,4872
56,8781
36,0960

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,98
92,89
89,67
87,31
86,68
84,56
83,16
74,90
70,46
62,62
59,87
38,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
16
14
11
22

6
23
26
19
18

4
20
21
27

Name

Frost, Zbigniew
Mosakowski, Piotr
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Jarzgbek, Maciej
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Gajkowski, Adam
Stefanski, Rafat
Talaska, Marcin
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Filipczak, Wojciech
Roj, Michat

Sikora, Andrzej
Wielinski, Mateusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 5 -- Duze rury

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 37,87 3,1687
2 119 42,36 2,8093
3 120 44,51 2,6960
4 119 53,21 2,2364
5 118 55,60 2,1223
6 93 44,84 2,0740
7 118 61,80 1,9094
8 118 63,04 1,8718
9 106 61,94 1,7113
10 118 77,24 1,5277
11 120 82,92 1,4472
12 78 61,85 1,2611
13 118 114,07 1,0345

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
106,3864
102,0984
84,6933
80,3716
78,5439
72,3084
70,8861
64,8082
57,8542
54,8046
47,7584
39,1747

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,66
85,08
70,58
66,98
65,45
60,26
59,07
54,01
48,21
45,67
39,80
32,65

COMPETITOR

#

15
12
7
25
13
2
8
3
1
10
9
24
17

Name

Miksza, Maciej
Krukowski, Wojciech
Galarda, Pawet
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Latopolski, Adam
Czapla, Aleksandra
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Amer, Andrzej
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Stuszewski, Piotr
Polak, Tomasz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 5 -- Duze rury

PTS
1 118
2 114
3 118
4 101
5 120
6 118
7 118
8 118
9 114
10 118
11 99
12 118
13 91
14 105

HIT

TIME FACTOR

43,08
47,69
51,23
44,52
53,18
52,99
53,69
57,89
56,62
63,39
56,91
75,07
75,42
116,00

2,7391
2,3904
2,3033
2,2686
2,2565
2,2268
2,1978
2,0383
2,0134
1,8615
1,7396
1,5719
1,2066
0,9052

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
104,7255
100,9096
99,3897
98,8571
97,5580
96,2861
89,3004
88,2084
81,5523
76,2117
68,8637
52,8603
39,6558

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,27
84,09
82,82
82,38
81,30
80,24
74,42
73,51
67,96
63,51
57,39
44,05
33,05

COMPETITOR

Name

Filipczak, Wojciech
Frost, Zbigniew
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Gajkowski, Adam
Mosakowski, Piotr
Stefanski, Rafat
Jarzgbek, Maciej
Talaska, Marcin

Roj, Michat
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Sikora, Andrzej
Wielinski, Mateusz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 6 -- Wigwamy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 103 16,59 6,2086
2 105 21,44 4,8974
3 109 24,22 4,5004
4 103 23,80 4,3277
5 101 24,48 4,1258
6 87 22,03 3,9492
7 109 28,56 3,8165
8 72 19,99 3,6018
9 113 32,42 3,4855
10 102 29,82 3,4205
11 105 35,83 2,9305
12 50 23,95 2,0877
13 23 22,97 1,0013

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
90,7134
83,3603
80,1618
76,4217
73,1496
70,6928
66,7155
64,5613
63,3577
54,2812
38,6698
18,5470

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,88
72,49
69,71
66,45
63,61
61,47
58,01
56,14
55,09
47,20
33,63
16,13

COMPETITOR

#

15

9
12
13
24

Name

Miksza, Maciej
Hoszard, Jarostaw
Krukowski, Wojciech
Latopolski, Adam
Stuszewski, Piotr
Czubasiewicz, Jacek
Harackiewicz, Daniel
Amer, Andrzej
Jamiotkowski, Mateusz
Szmaglinski, Piotr
Polak, Tomasz
Czapla, Aleksandra
Galarda, Pawet
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Druga Préba PW
Printed listopad 8, 2014 at 22:28

Stage 6 -- Wigwamy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 16,67 6,5387
2 99 16,59 5,9675
3 99 17,76 5,6743
4 107 20,90 5,1196
5 98 19,95 4,9123
6 111 24,10 4,6058
7 109 24,74 4,4058
8 92 21,94 4,1933
9 88 21,14 4,1627
10 75 20,06 3,7388
11 84 22,89 3,6697
12 107 30,18 3,56454
13 103 33,99 3,0303
14 109 36,45 2,9904

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
104,9532
98,0391
90,0419
86,3953
81,0052
77,4879
73,7493
73,2124
65,7563
64,5417
62,3550
53,2958
52,5940

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,26
85,25
78,30
75,13
70,44
67,38
64,13
63,66
57,18
56,12
54,22
46,34
45,73

COMPETITOR

#

5

6
16
14
11
19
26
20

4
22
23
18
27
21

Name

Frost, Zbigniew
Gajkowski, Adam
Mosakowski, Piotr
Lewandowski, Jarostaw
Jarzgbek, Maciej
Raczynski, Jarostaw
Talaska, Marcin

Roj, Michat
Filipczak, Wojciech
Sosnowski, Lukasz
Stefanski, Rafat
Ponikwicki, Nikodem
Wielinski, Mateusz
Sikora, Andrzej
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